
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st April 2021 and 30th April 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW110808 CW Provision of -Detailed Seismic Assessment (DSA)- services for Highwic House (SAP ID 23928 B001) DIZHUR CONSULTING LIMITED 1/04/2021 59,450.00$                   
CW107522 CW Con Bryan Track upgrade Emerson Building and Construction Limited 1/04/2021 201,673.80$                
CW108417 CW Milford Reserve - renew toilets and changing rooms PS Stellar Projects Limited 1/04/2021 75,550.00$                   
CW109270 CW Lloyd Elsmore Carpark Renewal Stage 1 (26474) AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 1/04/2021 216,001.51$                
CW109287 CW SOW TCS IA resources Tata Consultancy Services Limited 1/04/2021 179,135.00$                
CW109489 CW Otara Papatoetoe Town Centre and business community survey and recovery plan WERKITS Limited 1/04/2021 50,000.00$                   
CW108924 CW 2 in a Ute - Delivery of Water Sensitive Infrastructure Maintenance City Care Limited 1/04/2021 2,625,226.00$             
CW110656 CW - Regulatory Services Contract Everest Surveyors Limited 1/04/2021 60,000.00$                   
CW109746 CW Drought Readiness Long term Programme Planning Lead and Specialist Technical Support IAM Consulting (B Sharman) Limited 1/04/2021 57,798.00$                   
CW110541 CW Provision of DSA services for Massey Park Grandstand (11169-B001) DIZHUR CONSULTING LIMITED 1/04/2021 104,750.00$                
CW108913 CW  Ian Shaw Carpark Design and Construction Monitoring Services Envivo Limited 1/04/2021 65,300.00$                   
CW106901 CW Milford Reserve toilet and changing rooms renewal Legacy Construction Limited 1/04/2021 977,484.58$                
CW108587 CW Onetangi Sports Pavilion Roof and Fastenings Renewal FY21 AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 1/04/2021 282,834.44$                
CW108634 30736 City Centre - Queen Street A4E Pilot Stellar Projects Limited 1/04/2021 67,000.00$                   
CW109225 CW Pukekohe War Memorial Hall Detailed Seismic Assessment Harrison Grierson Consultants 1/04/2021 59,670.00$                   
CW106701 CW Rahopara Pa_Kennedy Park-replacement of stairs and Rangatira Reserve-new bridge over slip Ram Contracting NZ Limited 1/04/2021 145,629.52$                
CW108824 CW Waiheke Minor Water Supplies Refurbishment City Care Limited 1/04/2021 51,830.00$                   
CW109819 CW - DSA services for Mt Albert Community and Leisure Centre Eq Struc Limited 1/04/2021 75,100.00$                   
CW109228 CW Patumahoe War Memorial Hall Detailed Seismic Assessment DIZHUR CONSULTING LIMITED 1/04/2021 63,700.00$                   
CW111281 CW Contract for the supply of External Print Services DK Signs Ltd 1/04/2021 1,500,000.00$             
CW108954 CW Waiheke YHA Backpackers Water Treatment Plant Upgrade City Care Limited 4/04/2021 192,412.80$                
CW109157 CW Fergusson Domain Courts - renew and upgrade courts (20470 Urban Solutions Limited 5/04/2021 96,437.50$                   
CW108916 CW Waitemata Furniture Renewals (sites 2 - 12) City Care Limited 6/04/2021 292,628.12$                
CW108368 CW Massey Homestead Weaving Studio - exterior refurbishment City Care Limited 6/04/2021 71,067.00$                   
CW109224 CW Waiuku Trails 2021 City Care Limited 6/04/2021 105,669.27$                
CW109112 CW-KD Track Helicopter Services SKYWORK HELICOPTERS LIMITED 6/04/2021 200,000.00$                
CW110167 CW Whitford Point Reserve - Renew Car Park and Play Space Field Drainage Specialists (NZ) Limited 6/04/2021 487,821.55$                
CW108802 CW CDS - Millwater SW Pond A2 Emergency Remediation CDS New Zealand Limited 6/04/2021 205,930.00$                
CW109423 CW Otara Creek Esplanade Pathway Network Section 2 (A and B) City Care Limited 6/04/2021 393,921.62$                
CW111469 CW Boundary Reserve East Pathway Development HEB Construction Limited 8/04/2021 295,513.80$                
CW109802 CW Kerbside Refuse Policy Review Morrison Low & Associates Limited 9/04/2021 200,000.00$                
CW107907 CW Stormwater Pipe Lining 518 Sandringham Road Downer New Zealand - Botany (Facility Maintenanc  9/04/2021 136,621.42$                
CW109834 CW He Waka Kotuia - Te Tiriti o Waitangi Audit 2021 [900116] PricewaterhouseCoopers (Main Account) 9/04/2021 160,000.00$                
CW108646 CW Storm-I Small Plant Telemetering of Priority 1, 2 Sites Mott MacDonald New Zealand Limited 12/04/2021 132,120.25$                
CW104251 CW Omaha Community Centre Roof Renewal Remediation Works Access NZ 2005 Limited 12/04/2021 482,575.45$                
CW109640 CW Waikumete Cemetery Quartermasters and Hebrew Berms AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 12/04/2021 114,777.71$                
CW109105 CW Awhitu Wetland Boardwalk Ram Contracting NZ Limited 12/04/2021 216,203.41$                
CW109386 CW Renew play spaces at Manurewa Recreation Centre Playground People Limited 12/04/2021 109,893.00$                

1 of 3



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st April 2021 and 30th April 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW109987 CW - Onehunga Mall Litter Bin Renewals City Care Limited 12/04/2021 62,335.33$                   
CW108607 CW Pukekohe Library Renewal Project City Care Limited 12/04/2021 225,400.00$                
CW110127 CW Detailed Retrofit Design (DRD) and Construction Consultancy Services for Studio 1 and Zeal Building Eq Struc Limited 12/04/2021 586,550.00$                
CW109475 CW Detailed Seismic Assessment - Orewa Community Centre (SAP ID 11217-B001) WSP New Zealand Ltd 12/04/2021 57,450.00$                   
CW110016 CW Alexander Underpass - improvement contribution Auckland Transport 12/04/2021 1,209,792.74$             
CW109467 CW Mangere East Library Roof Maintenance City Care Limited 12/04/2021 226,513.17$                
CW107941 CW Warkworth Wharf Renewals Mason Contractors Limited 12/04/2021 200,754.75$                
CW109365 CW Waitemata - Renew Park Furniture (site 13-16) City Care Limited 12/04/2021 88,953.20$                   
CW110071 CW Unlock Avondale Valuation Services for ongoing property negotiations Gribble Churton Taylor Limited 12/04/2021 50,000.00$                   
CW109993 CW Farm Service Vet Supplies and Services Franklin Veterinary Services (1977) Ltd 12/04/2021 120,000.00$                
CW111586 CW Spin Bikes (Body Bikes) Blue Fitness Limited 12/04/2021 234,525.00$                
CW110793 CW Tupuna Maunga Authority Security NZone Enterprises ltd 13/04/2021 202,600.00$                
CW94308 CW Plant Food - Phytophthora Laboratory Services FY 2021-2022 Plant & Food Research 13/04/2021 200,000.00$                
CW109485 CW Detailed Seismic Assessment - Warkworth Service Centre and Library (SAP ID 11247-B001) Prendos New Zealand Limited 14/04/2021 55,691.00$                   
CW111101 CW SAP Scrum Master for Project Work Datacom Systems Limited 14/04/2021 135,000.00$                
CW110194 CW-On-Site wastewater treatment replacement at Waitakere Train Station Innoflow Technologies NZ Ltd 14/04/2021 160,911.84$                
CW110276 CW Green Bay Beach Slip Remediation Earth Stability Limited 15/04/2021 71,274.10$                   
CW107396 CW Watercare - WIWQIP - Private Drainage Inspection - Pt. Chevalier and Westmere Watercare Services Limited - 15/04/2021 66,740.00$                   
CW107390 CW Watercare - WIWQIP - Drainage Planning Design Advice - CC Watercare Services Limited - 15/04/2021 79,690.00$                   
CW109962 CW Wharepapa Playground Works Decker Landscapes Limited 16/04/2021 87,865.00$                   
CW109264 CW Small Waters Integration to Moata Platform Mott MacDonald New Zealand Limited 16/04/2021 97,400.00$                   
CW110373 CW Diverse Digitech Project CSI Smith & Wild Limited 16/04/2021 56,000.00$                   
CW109966 CW Sunderland Lounge HVAC Supply and Install Aquaheat Facility Services Limited 16/04/2021 103,159.30$                
CW110376 Howick - Renew sport fields (18661) Ventia NZ Limited 19/04/2021 50,201.11$                   
CW108818 CW Otara Town Centre-OMAC Interior Refurbishment Works City Care Limited 19/04/2021 207,932.00$                
CW109694 CW Browns Bay boardwalk renewal-construction Contrax Limited 19/04/2021 468,430.71$                
CW110186 CW Oruarangi Catchment Contamination Sources Assessment Mott MacDonald New Zealand Limited 19/04/2021 100,000.00$                
CW110527 CW PACT - Replace Roof A B and Refurb of Building City Care Limited 19/04/2021 171,452.10$                
CW110694 Operations Process Analyst - Contingent Worker Beyond Services Limited 19/04/2021 60,000.00$                   
CW109390 CW Renew play spaces at Gallaher Park Playground People Limited 19/04/2021 74,864.00$                   
CW108812 CW Otara Library - Comprehensive renewal City Care Limited 19/04/2021 280,062.00$                
CW109426 CW Corban Reserve Civil 3D Support and Hydraulic Review Services Awa Environmental Limited 19/04/2021 99,780.00$                   
CW107545 CW Karamatura Loop Walk slip repair Plantpro Ltd 20/04/2021 53,575.00$                   
CW108474 CW Scott Homestead -Renewals Matassa Property Services Limited 20/04/2021 112,075.00$                
CW110229 CW Feral Pig Control Waitakere Ranges (Northern block) Apr 2021 Jun 2022 Doc Livestock Ltd 20/04/2021 90,000.00$                   
CW110290 CW  Feral Pig Control Waitakere Ranges (Southern block) Apr 2021 - Jun 2022 Colonial Entrance Limited 20/04/2021 90,000.00$                   
CW110931 CW - Compute capacity 2021 Hewlett-Packard New Zealand t/a Hew 22/04/2021 1,031,374.00$             
CW110395 CW Level 16 Hard fitout Auckland House Impact Interiors 22/04/2021 1,029,537.00$             

2 of 3



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st April 2021 and 30th April 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW110770 CW West Wave Aquatic Centre Boiler B3 Replacement UMS (NZ) Limited 22/04/2021 414,542.20$                
CW110889 CW Feral Pig Control Hunua Ranges (Western block) April 2021 -August 2022 Good Wood Aotearoa Limited 23/04/2021 159,000.00$                
CW110854 CW Operating Model Change Management ON-Brand Partners (NZ) Ltd 23/04/2021 67,200.00$                   
CW110449 CW Detailed Seismic Assessment Papakura Leisure Centre (SAP ID 11176-B002) WSP New Zealand Ltd 26/04/2021 53,310.00$                   
CW107428 CW Atiu Creek - Courtyard House stormwater systems UMS (NZ) Limited 26/04/2021 141,889.49$                
CW109989 CW Otara Hub - Construct Glass Canopy City Care Limited 27/04/2021 298,657.00$                
CW110937 CW Taniwha Reserve Construction Support Pattle Delamore Partners Limited 27/04/2021 352,112.00$                
CW110588 CW HB Carparks - Stanmore Bay Boating Club Renewal Building Services Group Limited 27/04/2021 136,057.56$                
CW111034 CW Project Whatunga Assessment Flagstaff Partners Pty Limited 28/04/2021 150,000.00$                
CW111227 CW Resource Consents Processing Peers Brown Miller Ltd Peers Brown Miller Limited 29/04/2021 250,000.00$                
CW110919 CW Upgrading Works for Freyberg Park Bridge and Boardwalk Project UMS (NZ) Limited 29/04/2021 231,026.30$                

3 of 3


	External Website Report

